Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG In der Braike 1 D-73277 Owen Tel. +49 (0) 7021 573-0
info@leuze.de  •  www.leuze.com
W
e
re
se
rv
e

Activation/disable delay ≤ 1ms/≤ 2ms
Input resistance 10KΩ ± 10%
Order guide
The sensors listed here are preferred types; current information at www.leuze.com.
Designation Part No.
With M12 connector
Complementary switching output HRTL 46B/66-S12 50106560
Activation input HRTL 46B/6.8-S12 50110806
Cable with M12 connector
Complementary switching output HRTL 46B/66, 200-S12 50106561
Tables
1 50 1,200
2 60 850
3 80 750
1 white 90%
2 grey 18%
3 black 6%
Scanning range [mm]
Diagrams
A white 90%
B grey 18%
C black 6%
100
120
140
160
180
0
20
40
60
80
0 200 400 600 800 1000 1200
A
B
C
Scanning range x [mm]
Re
d.
 o
f s
ca
n
ra
ng
e
y
[m
m
]
Typ. black/white behavior
x
y
Remarks
 With the set scanning
range, a tolerance of the
upper scanning range limit
is possible depending on
the reflection properties of
the material surface.
Operate in accordance with
intended use!
 This product is not a safety sensor
and is not intended as personnel
protection.
 The product may only be put into
operation by competent persons.
 Only use the product in accor-
dance with the intended use.
HRTL 46B
Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG In der Braike 1 D-73277 Owen Tel. +49 (0) 7021 573-0 HRTL 46B… - 06
info@leuze.de  •  www.leuze.com
Type key
H R T L 4 6 B / 6 . 8 - S 1 2
Operating principle
HRTL Scanner with background suppression with light visible red light
Series
46B 46B Series
Switching output
/66 Complementary push-pull switching outputs
/6 Pin 4 push-pull switching output, pin 2 no contact or activation input
Function characteristics
N/A Pin 4 light switching; with push-pull, PNP light switching
D Inverted switching logic
Special function
.8 Activation input
Product modifications
-xxxx Scanning range in mm, only for preset sensors (only on request)
-xxxxF Permanent setting (only on request)
Electrical connection
N/A Cable, standard length 2000mm
,200-S12 Cable, length 200 mm with M12 connector
-S12 M12 connector
HRTL 46B Laser diffuse reflection light scanner with background suppression
HRTL 46B… - 06 2014/06
Laser safety notices
ATTENTION, LASER RADIATION – LASER CLASS 2